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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	25.993
	0077
	1
	Rel-6
	Introduction of high data rate SRB
	F
	6.13.0
	6.14.0
	R2-061797
	RANimp-DelayOpt
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